RFP #19-07

Banking Services — EXHIBIT C

EXHIBIT C

APRIL 2019

MONTHLY STATEMENTS AND ACCOUNT ANALYSIS
In the following order, beginning on:
e Operational — Page 2

e Payroll — Page 27
e Account Analysis — Page 30
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Seacoast National Bank

P.O. Box 9012, Stuart, FL 34995-9012
800.706.9991 | SeacoastBank.com

Temp-Return Service Requested
00000153-0003101-0001-0013-FIMR0005510430192002

THE CITY OF SEBASTIAN, FLORIDA

Summary of Account Balance

OPERATING ACCOUNT
1225 MAIN ST

SEBASTIAN FL 32958-4165

Statement of Account W
[HBTR

Last statement: March 31, 2019
This statement: April 30, 2019
Total days in statement period: 30
4327103881 Page 1 of 13
Direct inquiries to:

Customer Service Center
800 706-9991

Seacoast National Bank

1110 Roseland RD
Sebastian FL 32958

190

Account number

4327103881

190 Enclosures

Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
03-31  Beginning balance $10,490,314.66
04-01 #Remote Deposit 56,650.85 - 10,546,965.51
04-01 #Preauthorized Credit 6,411.20 10,553,376.71

BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190329

628174000448780
04-01 #Preauthorized Credit 4,993.46 10,558,370.17

BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190331

628174000448780 )
04-01 #Preauthorized Credit 4,894.87 10,563,265.04

BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190330

628174000448780
04-01 #Depaosit 1,573.81 10,564,838.85
04-01 #Deposit 1,273.55 10,566,112.40
04-01 #Deposit 1,241.72 10,567,354.12
04-01 #Preauthorized Credit 991.25 10,568,345.37

PNP BILLPAYMENT 032719SETT 190401

6142 B e
04-01 #Deposit 198.38 10,568,543.75
04-01  Check 98819 -20,048.80 10,548,494 .95
04-01 Check 98818 ) -1,886.00 10,546,608.95
04-01 Check 98830 -800.00 10,545,808.95
04-01 Check 98812 -579.00 10,545,229.95
04-01 Check 98863 -535.20 10,544,694.75
04-01  Check 98875 -128.80 10,544,565.95
04-01 Check 98857 -128.80 10,544,437.15

00000153-0003101-0001-0013-FIMR0005510430192002(00000638)-000009547



Checkbook
Reconciliation

List below all checks outstanding and electronic banking
withdrawals not reflected on this statement.

Date or Number Amount

Total —

Enter $
Balance shown
on this statement

Add (+) ‘ $
Deposits not credited
on this statement

Service Charges*

Total (=) 5
Subtract (-) -
Checks outstanding $
Account Interest*
$
Balance

Should agree with your checkbook balance.
*Enter these figures in checkbook.

All items pasted on the last statement date may or may not have been paid,

In case of errors or questions
Telephone us at 1.800.706.9991
or
Write us at P.O. Box 9012, Stuart, FL 34995-9012

If you think your statement or receipt is wrong, or if you need
more information about a transfer on the statement or receipt,
we must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you
the FIRST statement on which the error or problem appeared.

1.Tell us your name and account number (if any).

2. Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about and
explain as clearly as you can why you believe there is an
error or why you need more information.

3.Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error
promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we
will recredit your account for the amount you think is in error, so
that you will have use of the money during the time it takes us to
complete our investigation.

Preauthorized Transfers.

If you have arranged to have a direct deposit or other preauthorized
electronic fund transfers made to your account at least once every 60
days from the same person or company, you may telephone us at the
Customer Service Center number listad above to find out whether the
transfer was made as scheduled.

_/;‘ SeacoastBank

Seacoast National Bank ez

Member FDIC

07/10/2013

00000153-0003101-0001-0013- FIMROC055104301 92002(00000638)-000009547
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4) SeacoastBank

Seacoast National Bank

P.O. Box 9012, Stuart, FL 34995-9012
800.706.9991 | SeacoastBank.com
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April 30, 2019
4327103881 Page 2 of 13
THE CITY OF SEBASTIAN, FLORIDA

—1tiR-Return Service Requested
Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
04-01 Check 98805 -100.00 10,544,337.15
04-01 Check 98793 -91.25 ] 10,544,245.90
04-01 Check 98664 -80.00 10,544,165.90
04-02 #Preauthorized Credit 108,780.67 10,652,946.57
STATE OF FLORIDA PAYMENTS 190402
176566280530953
04-02 #Preauthorized Credit 8,575.01 10,661,521.58
STATE OF FLORIDA PAYMENTS 190402
176566280530959
04-02 #Remote Deposit 7,523.29 10,669,044.87
04-02 #Preauthorized Credit 3,677.18 10,672,722.05
BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190401
628174000448780
04-02 #Preauthorized Credit 1,429.17 10,674,151.22
STATE OF FLORIDA PAYMENTS 190402
176566280530946
04-02 #Deposit 1,403.91 10,675,555.13
04-02 #Preauthorized Credit 443.00 10,675,998.13

PNP BILLPAYMENT 032819SETT 190402

6142

04-02 #Deposit 371.00 B 10,676,369.13
04-02 Check 98862 -58,094.10 10,618,275.03
04-02 #Preauthorized Wd -4,985.80 10,613,289.23
BANKCARD MTHLY FEES 190331
628174000448780
04-02 Check 98867 ] -3,282.84 10,610,006.39
04-02 Check 98882 -2,322.51 10,607,683.88
04-02 Check 98891 -1,180.94 10,606,502.94
04-02 Check 98860 -984.81 10,605,518.13
04-02 Check 98881 -645.44 10,604,872.69
04-02 Check 98864 -400.00 10,604,472.69
04-02 Check 98876 -325.00 10,604,147.69
04-02 Check 98889 -185.91 10,603,961.78
04-02 Check 98896 i, -140.00 10,603,821.78
04-02 Check 98886 -45.99 10,603,775.79
04-03 #Remote Deposit 12,807.60 10,616,583.39
04-03 #Preauthorized Credit 4,739.82 10,621,323.21
BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190402
628174000448780 . :
04-03 #Deposit 984.00 . 10,622,307.21
04-03 #Preauthorized Credit 613.02 10,622,920.23
PNP BILLPAYMENT 032919SETT 190403
6142
04-03 #Deposit 313.00 10,623,233.23

04-03 Check 98893 -13,449.50 10,609,783.73
04-03 Check 98878 -7,929.26 10,601,854.47
04-03 Check 98842 -2,827.01 10,599,027.46
# 04-03 Check 98880 -1,632.00 10,597,395.46
04-03 Check 98888 i -1,424.35 10,595,971.11
04-03 Check 98859 o -1,418.48 10,594,552.63
04-03 Check 98890 -651.00 10,593,901.63
04-03 Check 98885 ~149.45 10,593,752.18

04-03 Check 98870

-60.00 10,593,692.18

00000153-0003103-0002-0013-FIMR0005510430192002(00000638)-000009549
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Seacoast National Bank FEETE

P.O. Box 9012, Stuart, FL 34995-9012

800.706.9991 | SeacoastBank.com A1 30, 2010

4327103881 Page 3 of 13
THE CITY OF SEBASTIAN, FLORIDA

—lomR-Beturn Service Requested
Date Description ) Additions _ Subtractions o Balance
04-04 #Preauthorized Credit 4,794.79 10,598,486.97
BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190403
628174000448780
04-04 #Remote Deposit 3,116.79 10,601,603.76
04-04 #Deposit ~1,583.98 10,603,187.74
04-04 #Preauthorized Credit 822.75 10,604,010.49
PNP BILLPAYMENT 040119SETT 190404
6142
04-04 #Deposit 526.71 10,604,537.20
04-04 Check 98884 ' -2,590.00 10,601,947.20
04-04 Check 988%4 -1,351.74 10,600,595.46
04-04 Check 98855 -864.00 10,599,731.46
04-04 Check 98869 -605.00 10,599,126.46
04-04 Check 98898 -361.38 10,598,765.08
04-04 Check 98900 -199.66 10,598,565.42
04-04 Check 98871 -163.45 10,598,401.97
04-04 Check 98866 -160.00 10,598,241.97
04-04 #Automatic Transfer -284,229.57 10,314,012.40

TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT

4327103961 -
04-05 #Remote Deposit ‘ 11,167.34 10,325,179.74
04-05 #Preauthorized Credit 4,226.22 10,329,405.96

BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190404

628174000448780 s
04-05 #Preauthorized Credit 1,677.08 10,331,083.04

PNP BILLPAYMENT 040219SETT 190405

5142
04-05 #Deposit 1,623.24 10,332,706.28
04-05 #Preauthorized Credit 938.03 10,333,644.31

GOVDEALS 3907CCD PAYMENTS 190405
4333

04-05 #Deposit

647.20

10,334,291.51

04-05 #Preauthorized Credit
STATE OF FLORIDA PAYMENTS 190405
176566280540743

21:75

10,334,313.26

04-05  Check 98856 -28,132.95 10,306,180.31
04-05 Check 98892 -13,881.00 10,292,299.31
04-05 #Fed-Dom-Bob Wire-Out -3,807.69 10,288,491.62
- WIRE TQ NAVY FCU WASH JAMES D. STOKES _
04-05 #Preauthorized Wd -1,772.78 10,286,718.84
SOF DBPR WEB PYMT 190405
04-05 Check 98854 . -1,208.57 10,285,510.27
04-05 Check 98865 -547.36 10,284,962.91
04-05 Check 98895 -241.13 10,284,721.78
04-05  Check 98877 -150.58 10,284,571.20
04-05 Check 98858 -80.00 10,284,491.20
04-05 Check 98883 -16.20 10,284,475.00
04-05 #Automatic Transfer -25,734.81 10,258,740.19

TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT

4327103961
04-08 #Remote Deposit 23,116.10 10,281,856.29
04-08 #Preauthorized Credit 5,268.89 10,287,125.18

BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190407
628174000448780

00000153-0003103-0002-0013-FIMROC05510430192002(G0000638)-000009549



4) SeacoastBank

Seacoast National Bank

P.O. Box 9012, Stuart, FL 34995-9012
800.706.9991 | SeacoastBank.com

il @

April 30, 2019
4327103881 Page 4 of 13
THE CITY OF SEBASTIAN, FLORIDA

—100R-Return Service Reguestad
Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
04-08 #Preauthorized Credit 4,111.19 10,291,236.37
BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190405
628174000448780
04-08 #Preauthorized Credit 2,821.93 10,294,058.30
BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190406
628174000448760
04-08 #Deposit 1,794.15 10,295,852.45
04-08 #Deposit 1,339.11 10,297,191.56
04-08 #Deposit - 992.51 10,298,184.07
04-08 #Deposit 896.056 10,299,080.12
04-08 #Preauthorized Credit 819.91 10,299,900.03
015 TREAS 310 MISC PAY RMR*IV*JAN2019-01/
g 11/2019-*PI*819.91\
g 04-08 #Preauthorized Credit 648.71 10,300,548.74
8 PNP BILLPAYMENT 040319SETT 190408
g 6142 L
] 04-08 Check 98902 -4,320.00 10,296,228.74
3 04-08 Check 98903 -793.88 10,295,434.86
s 04-08 Check 98874 -749.00 10,294,685.86
g 04-08 Check 98899 i -218.75 10,294,467.11
g 04-08 Check 98820 -71.20 10,294,395.91
§ 04-08 Check 98853  11.98 10,294,383.93
3 04-09 #Remote Deposit 10,127.85 10,304,511.78
£ 04-09 #Preauthorized Credit 5,878.86 10,310,390.64
2 PNP BILLPAYMENT 040419SETT 190409
g 6142 )
‘g 04-09 #Preauthorized Credit 4,672.69 10,315,063.33
: BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190408
E 628174000448780 N
8 04-09 #Deposit 1,395.98 e 10,316,459.31
g 04-09 #Deposit 410.28 10,316,869.59
& 04-09 #Preauthorized Credit 33.50 10,316,903.09
STATE OF FLORIDA PAYMENTS 190409
176566280546121
04-09 Check 98927 -14,800.00 10,302,103.09
04-09 Check 98917 -9,543.75 10,292,559.34
04-09 Check 98931 -2,426.55 10,290,132.79
04-09 #Preauthorized Wd -2,203.40 10,287,929.39
FLA DEPT REVENUE C0O1 190409
75956220
04-09 Check 98879 -1,095.00 10,286,834.39
04-09 Check 98887 -1,019.11 10,285,815.28
04-09 Check 98939 -720.00 10,285,095.28
04-09 Check 98937 -687.47 10,284,407.81
04-09 Check 98904 -626.69 10,283,781.12
04-09 Check 98712 -472.00 10,283,309.12
04-09 Check 98905 £ -405.03 10,282,904.09
5z 04-09  Check 98936 o= -250.00 10,282,654.09
E 04-09 _ Check 98925 - i ~-200.00 10,282,454.09
04-09 Check 98911 -93.66 10,282,360.43
04-09 Check 98928 -86.65 10,282,273.78
04-09 Check 98872 -53.00 10,282,220.78

04-10 #Preauthorized Credit 10,285,020.00
BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190409

628174000448780

2,799.22

00000153-0003105-0003-0013-FIMR0005510430192002(00000638)-000009551
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THE CITY OF SEBASTIAN, FLORIDA

4 SeacoastBank

Seacoast National Bank

P.O. Box 9012, Stuart, FL 34995-9012
800.706.9991 | SeacoastBank.com

—1t000:Return Service Requestad
Date Description ) Additions Subtractions Balance
04-10 #Remote Deposit ~ 2,398.83 - 10,287,418.83
04-10 #Preauthorized Credit 769.00 10,288,187.83
PNP BILLPAYMENT Q40519SETT 190410
e 6142 )
04-10 #Deposit 554,75 ol 10,288,742.58
04-10 #Deposit 47.00 e 10,288,789.58
04-10 #Preauthorized Credit 33.50 10,288,823.08
STATE OF FLORIDA PAYMENTS 190410
176556280549030 - -
04-10 #Maintenance Fee -215.34 10,288,607.74
ANALYSIS LOSS/CHG FOR 03/31/19 o
04-10 #Fed-Dom-Bob Wire-Out -74,542.00 10,214,065.74
WIRE TO TD BANK, NA INDIAN RIVER COUNTY BOCC
04-10 Check 98909 B -32,775.00 10,181,290.74
04-10  Check 98919 -29,063.37 10,1562,237.37
04-10 Check 98901 -14,287.00 10,137,950.37
04-10 Check 98916 -2,187.19 10,135,763.18
04-10 Check 98910 -2,172.14 10,133,591.04
04-10 Check 98940 -1,284.94 10,132,306.10
04-10 Check 98926 -1,026.00 10,131,280.10
04-10 Check 98930 o . -752.00 10,130,528.10
04-10 Check 98924 - -652.07 10,129,876.03
04-10 Check 98942 -575.00 10,129,301.03
04-10 Check 98306 B -540.66 10,128,760.37
04-10 Check 98922 - -407.73 10,128,352.64
04-10 Check 98943 i -180.45 10,128,172.19
04-10 Check 98945 ) 5 -169.92 ) 10,128,002.27
04-11 #Remote Deposit 11,781.11 10,139,783.38
04-11 #Preauthorized Credit 4,956.14 10,144,739.52
BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190410
628174000448780
04-11 #Deposit 1:513.28 i 10,146,252.78
4-11 #Preauthorized Credit 646.00 10,146,898.78
PNP BILLPAYMENT 040819SETT 190411
e 6142
04-11 #Deposit 182.00 - 10,147,080.78
04-11 #Preauthorized Credit 84.50 10,147,165.28
STATE OF FLORIDA PAYMENTS 190411
176566280551671 -
04-11 Check 98933 ~-1,142.40 10,146,022.88
04-11 Check 98912 -425.85 10,145,597.03
04-11 Check 98935 -250.00 10,145,347.03
04-11 Check 98913 -103.03 10,145,244.00
04-11 Check 98934 -100.00 10,145,144.00
04-12 #Remote Deposit 81,790.75 o - 10,226,934.75
04-12 #Preauthorized Credit 4,653.80 10,231,588.55
BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190411
628174000448780 ) B
04-12 #Deposit 1,529.84 B 10,233,118.39
04-12 #Preauthorized Credit 798.22 10,233,916.61
GOVDEALS 3907CCD PAYMENTS 190412
4333 ‘ B )
04-12 #Preauthorized Credit 619.00 10,234,535.61

PNP BILLPAYMENT 040919SETT 190412
6142

00000153-0003105-0003-0013-FIMR0005510430192002(00000638)-00000955 1



£95600000-(8£900000)20026 HOEYOLSSO00HINIL-EL00-7000-L0LE000-E5 L0000

4 SeacoastBank

Seacoast National Bank

P.O. Box 9012, Stuart, FL 34995-9012
800.706.9991 | SeacoastBank.com
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April 30, 2019
4327103881 Page 6 of 13
THE CITY OF SEBASTIAN, FLORIDA

—1Si0R-Return Service Reguested
Date Dascription Additions Subtractions Balance
04-12 #Deposit 387.00 N 10,234,922.61
04-12 #Fed-Dom-Bob Wire-Out -52,886.01 10,182,036.60
WIRE TO JPMCHASE AMERICAN EXPRESS
04-12 #Preauthorized Wd -13,198.51 10,168,838.09
FLA DEPT REVENUE CO1 190412
76183601 B
04-12 #Preauthorized Wd -2,735.24 10,166,102.85
ADP PAYROLL FEES ADP - FEES 190412
- 10CQS 9691281
04-12 Check 98908 -1,945.00 10,164,157.85
04-12 Check 98914 -139.34 10,164,018.51
04-12 Check 98921 -69.52 10,163,958.99
04-15 #Remote Deposit 37,866.32 10,201,825.31
04-15 #Preauthorized Credit 5,332.30 10,207,157.61
BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190414
628174000448780
04-15 #Preauthorized Credit 4,342.89 10,211,500.50
BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190412
628174000448780
04-15 #Preauthorized Credit 2,279.13 10,213,779.63
BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190413
628174000448780
04-15 #Deposit 1,142.57 10,214,922.20
04-15 #Deposit 1,003.30 10,215,925.50
04-15 #Preauthorized Credit 909.00 10,216,834.50
PNP BILLPAYMENT 041019SETT 190415
6142
04-15 #Deposit 644.64 10,217,479.14
04-15 #Deposit 227.01 10,217,706.15
04-15 Check 98929 -10,875.00 10,206,831.15
04-15 Check 98920 -1,490.00 10,205,341.15
04-15 Check 98957 -646.05 10,204,695.10
04-15 Check 98946 -91.59 10,204,603.51
04-15 Check 98980 -64.00 10,204,539.51
04-16 #Preauthorized Credit 3,604.35 10,208,143.86
PNP BILLPAYMENT 041119SETT 190416
6142
04-16 #Preauthorized Credit 3,660.45 10,211,704.31
BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190415
_ 628174000448780
04-16 #Deposit 2,062.95 10,213,767.26
04-16 #Remote Deposit 1,938.83 10,215,706.09
04-16 #Deposit 338.25 10,216,044.34
04-16 Check 98965 -4,447.89 10,211,596.45
04-16 Check 98828 -2,700.00 10,208,896.45
04-18 Check 98961 -1,771.08 10,207,125.37
04-16 Check 98868 -1,412.72 10,205,712.65
04-16 Check 98981 -1,056.51 10,204,656.14
F 04-16  Check 98972 -537.71 10,204,118.43
04-16  Check 98949 -518.55 10,203,599.88
04-16 Check 98944 -55.00 10,203,544.88
04-16 Check 98983 -32.50 10,203,5612.38
04-16 Check 98971 -31.36 10,203,481.02
04-17 #Remote Deposit 5,741.29 10,208,222.31

00000153-0003107-0004-0013-FIMRO005510430192002{00000838)-000000552
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Seacoast National Bank PEVRTS
P.O. Box 9012, Stuart, FL 34995-9012 April 30, 2019
800.706.9991 | SeacoastBank.com 4327103881 Page7 of 13
‘ ) q THE CITY OF SEBASTIAN, FLORIDA
—lomp-Return Senvice Regueste
Date Description i Additions ) Subtractions Balance
04-17 #Preauthorized Credit 3,978.00 10,213,200.31
BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190416
628174000448780
04-17 #Deposit 1,236.05 10,214,436.36
04-17 #Preauthorized Credit 481.00 10,214,917.36
PNP BILLPAYMENT 041519SE 190417
6142 .
04-17 #Preauthorized Credit 140.00 10,215,057.36

KOMMANDER SOFTWA ACH 190417
PRODUCTION_P_DF

04-17 #Preauthorized Credit 140.00 10,215,197.36
KOMMANDER SOFTWA ACH 190417
PRODUCTION P DF

04-17 #Preauthorized Credit 64.00 10,215,261.36
KOMMANDER SOFTWA ACH 190417
PRODUCTION_P_DF

04-17 #Preauthorized Credit 48.50 10,215,309.86
STATE OF FLORIDA PAYMENTS 190417
176566280562844 )
04-17 #Preauthorized Credit 43,60 10,215,353.36
STATE OF FLORIDA PAYMENTS 190417
B 176566280562688 ]
04-17 #Deposit 38.00 10,215,391.35
04-17 Check 98953 - -8,900.00 10,206,491.36_
04-17 Check 98970 = — — -1,625.00 10,204,866.36
04-17 Check 98958 ) B -317.00 10,204,549.36
04-17 Check 98962 o ~ -263.82 10,204,285.54
04-17 Check 98968 -198.71 10,204,086.83
04-17 Check 98951 -175.88 10,203,910.95
04-17 Check 98982 -116.08 10,203,794.87
04-17 Check 98979 -100.00 10,203,694.87
04-18 #Preauthorized Credit 79,822.75 10,283,617.62
STATE OF FLORIDA PAYMENTS 190418
176566280565373
04-18 #Remote Deposit 24,100.74 : - 10,307,618.36
04-18 #Preauthorized Credit 4,385.93 10,312,004.29
BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190417
628174000448780 e B
04-18 #Deposit ] 1,498.35 10,313,502.64
04-18 #Preauthorized Credit 605.00 10,314,107.64
PNP BILLPAYMENT 041519SETT 190418
6142 )
04-18 #Deposit 317.00 10,314,424.64
04-18 Check 98960 i i -33,197.12 10,281,227.52
04-18 Check 98948 -22,476.04 5 10,258,751.48
04-18 Check 98938 ] -5,951.00 10,252,800.48
04-18 Check 98973 -1,998.00 10,250,802.48
04-18 Check 98777 ) -57.18 10,250,745.30
04-18 #Automatic Transfer -283,244.60 9,967,500.70
TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
4327103961
04-19 #Remote Deposit B 7,969.04 9.975,469.74
04-19 #Preauthorized Credit 3,405.08 9,978,874.82

BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190418
628174000448780

00000153-0003107-0004-0013-FIMR0005510430192002{00000638)-000009553
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4327103881 Page 8 of 13
THE CITY OF SEBAST]AN, FLORIDA

—10R-Beturn Service Reguested
Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
04-19 #Deposit 1,264.84 9,980,139.66
04-19 #Preauthorized Credit 530.086 9,980,669.72
PNP BILLPAYMENT 041619SD 190419
6142 . o o el
04-19 #Deposit , 362.00 2,981,031.72
04-19 #Preauthorized Credit 18.19 9,981,049.91
GOVDEALS 3907CCD PAYMENTS 190419
4333
04-19 Check 98947 - -35,588.00 9,945,461.91
04-19 Check 98955 -4,699.20 9,940,762.71
04-19 #Fed-Dom-Bob Wire-Out -3,807.69 9,936,955.02
WIRE TO NAVY FCU WASH JAMES D. STOKES
04-19 Check 98952 -1,970.692 9,934,984.33
04-19 Check 98954 -739.57 9,934,244.76
04-19 Check 98967 -322.95 9,933,921.81
04-19 Check 98959 -150.00 9,933,771.81
04-19 Check 98985 B -59.14 9,933,712.67
04-19 Check 98950 -10.15 9,933,702.52
04-19 #Automatic Transfer -44,268.18 9,889,434.34
TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
4327103961
04-22 #Preauthorized Credit 121,864.68 10,011,299.02
FLORIDA POWER & CORP PYMNT 190422
015997613150019
04-22 #Preauthorized Credit 74,727.70 10,086,026.72
STATE OF FLORIDA PAYMENTS 190422
176566280571437 " - %
04-22 #Remote Deposit 23,200.16 10,109,226.88
04-22 #Preauthorized Credit 3,163.25 10,112,390.13
BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190420
628174000448780
04-22 #Preauthorized Credit 2,533.81 10,114,923.94
BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190421
628174000448780 - -
04-22 #Preauthorized Credit 1,550.67 10,116,474.61
BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 190419
628174000448780
04-22 #Deposit 1,208.14 10,117,682.75
04-22 #Deposit 1,023.66 10,118,706.41
04-22 #Deposit 662.80 10,119,369.21
04-22 #Preauthorized Credit 639.00 10,120,008.21
PNP BILLPAYMENT 041719SETT 190422
6142
04-22 #Deposit 447.73 10,120,455.94
04-22 Check 98932 -2,566.00 10,117,889.94
04-22 Check 99006 -2,100.00 10,115,789.94
04-22 Check 98956 -200.00 10,115,589.94
22 04-22  Check 99028 -116.08 10,115,473.86
